KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, The the undersigned transe or successfue (notes under the second of the second successfue (notes under the second successfue) (notes under the seco	OA	TANCE	ATEVENS MESS LAW P	VELIENING CO. FORTLAND DELCON 17/01
ETRIC ALLS INTEG AND	= 80416 _{de}	D OF RECONVEYANCE	Vol.12181	Page_ 18580
STATE OF ORGEON. STAT	Erika Kate Head, husband and wife in the Mortgage Records ofKlamath page 12209, or as document/tee/file	as grantor and re County, Oregon	and delivered b corded on Septe	mber 11 , 1973
Provide NEWIPPENENCE CONTINUE DISCONTON ON INVEST STORE Provide NEWIPPENENCE CONTINUE DISCONTON ON INVEST STORE Provide New York of the Denefoliary under said trust deed a written request to recorrery, reciting that the obligation estarting this instrument and where the context hards of a gradient previous of the said trust deed add trust deed a	Lot 8 of Block 1 of Country Gardens,	Klamath County, Or	egon.	
Borner in the beneficiary under said trust deal a written request to recorder, rectifing that the obligation secured by said trust dead has been fully paid and parlormed, hereby does geant, barkein, sail and convey, but withe secured by said trust dead has been fully paid and parlormed, hereby does geant, barkein, sail and convey, but withe secured by said trust dead has been fully paid and parlormed, hereby does geant, barkein, sail and convey, but withe secured by said trust dead has been fully paid and parlormed, hereby does geant, barkein, sail and convey, but withe secured by said trust dead has been fully paid and parlormed, hereby does geant, barkein, sail and convey, but withe secured by said trust dead has been to be signed and it may does geant. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hared so requires, the masculine gender includes the secure duty subbraid descentions by order of an and to be signed and it is parlorment; if the undersigned in construing the secure of its Board of Direct DF ArteD O CREBON, Commy D, Board M,				
If #Act. HARPHOLEN. CONTARE DECEMBENCS 001 haring received from the beenfairy under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured for said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby dees grant, heregin, sell and convey, but wither hered to easily entitled thereto, all of the estate hered by easily entitled thereto, all of the estate here or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate the formation and no said described premises by virtue of easily entitled thereto, all of the estate the formation and neuter and the ongoing includes the parad. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hered so requires, the masculine gender includes the formation and neuter and the ongoing includes the planad. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hered is requires the masculine gender includes the planad. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is observed on the second its correct the second of the context of the second its correct the second of the second of the second of the correct the second of the cor				
International received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written reguest to reconvey, reciting that the obligation out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally end dand convey, but wither held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed. In construing this instrument and twicever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the plural. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has excelled this instrument and neuter and the singular includes the plural. In the undersigned is concerning annee to be signed and jutter descretions of the be affixed hereunto by its officers duy authorised thereunto by order of its Board of Directory of the source of the s		. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON D	EV/EBEE CIDES	
In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereol so requires, the masculine gender includes the femaline and not not be and the singular includes the plural. IN UTIVESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is concernation, if has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporation say to be altized hereunto by its others due to be altized its corporation and the singular includes the plural. DATED. October 12	having received from the beneficiary under said t secured by said trust deed has been fully paid an out any covenant or warranty, express or implied	rust deed a written req d performed, hereby do	uest to reconvey, es grant, bargain,	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its corporation name to be signed and its corporation sear to be allized hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directory of the advectory of the termination of the advectory of the base of the advectory of	In construing this instrument and whenever	the content hand		culine gender includes the
The fam and additionation appendix. (OES 92.400) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)ss. Cutchy of Klamath)ss. October 12 ,19.82. Personally appeared the above named each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the secretary of the above named. Robert D, BOYIN ss. Personally appeared the above named. each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the latter is the secretary of the secret is dead. OF OTHERSTORY NAME AND ADDRESS Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires. (OFFICIAL SEAL) Bobby Gene Head & Errika Kate Head STATE OF ORECON, County of Klamath)ss. Bobby Gene Head & Errika Kate Head strate name and address strate name and address Notary Public for Oregon Robert D. Boilvin ss. County of Klamath P.O. Box 1438 Coos Bay, OR 97420 ss. County of Klamath Robert D. Boilvin Robert D. Boilvin ss. State orgenia sea of county of Klamath Robert D. Boilvin Robert D. Boilvin Robert D. Boilvin same to sea (effici)	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign a corporation, it has caused its corporate name officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its	ned trustee has execut	ed this instrume program seal to p	nt; if the undersigned is be affixed hereunto by its
The fam and additionation are presented. (OES 92.400) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath and October 12 19.87. Personally appeared the above named Robert D, BOTH and the totes of the other, did say that the former is the secretary of the above named. and With an addition appeared the above named. personally appeared the above named. and We showledged the toregoing instru- wes Before the above named. and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument we signed and corporation and that the seal allized to the toregoing instrument we signed and corporation and that the seal allized to the toregoing instrument we signed and corporation and that the seal allized to the toregoing instrument we signed and corporation and that add corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them enknowledged and particular y ect and deed. We showledged the toregoing instru- wes Before the add & Erika Kate Head Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (Uf second by a comparison add to corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them enknowledged and particles and that the within instrument was received for record on the 13th. dgy of . October		Kopert 1	J. BOIVIN *	
(OE 5 0.40) STATE OF OREGON, (State of OREGON, County of	(1/ the truttee who signs obeve is a connection		Truste	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
County ofKlamath	Use life form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS (STATE OF OREGON,)			
Personally appeared the above named	County ofKlamath	에는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 같은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 않은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 하는 것 같이 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있다. 않는 것을 것을 것을 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것을 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 것 않는 것을 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는		
and set nowledged the foregoing instru- ports to be that the foregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal allized to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal allized to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal allized to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, be all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom school of all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom school of all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom school of all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom school of all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom school of all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom school of all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom school of all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of thom school of all corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of Bobby Cene Head & Erika Kate Head School of the corporation expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Bobby Cene Head & Erika Kate Head Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: School of the school of the last distance and address ss. P.O. Box 1438 I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the list. day of	Personally appeared the above named	each lor himself and not	one for the other, o	who, being duly sworn, lid say that the former is the ent and that the latter is the
SEAL Or Mark Horizak (OFFICIAL SEAL) SEAL Or Mark Explored on Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires (If executed by a corporation office corporation of the corecorporation of the corporation of the corporation of t	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal affixed of said corporation and hall of said corporation i	to the foregoing in that said instrument	a corporation,
With a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. If executed by a composition at the following address. With a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. My commission expires: If executed by a composition at the following address. With a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. My commission expires: If executed by a composition at the following address. Western Bank STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath \$ss. P.O. Box 1438 I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 13th. day of October \$sp. October .10 .10 .6th Robert D. Boivin .00 .00 .00 Name And Address .00 .00 .00 Name Address zine .00 .00 .00 Bar recording relum to; .00 .00 .00 Robert D. Boivin .00 .00 .00 .00 Name Address zine		Before me.	instrument to be its	and of discourse and such as the
CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Western Bank I certify that the within instrument P.O. Box 1438 I certify that the within instrument Coos Bay, OR 97420 at 2:25 o'clock P. M., and recorded ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS. SPACE RESERVED After recording relum to: ron Robert D. Boivin MB7 110 N. 6th RECORDER'S USE Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ment/microfilm/reception No. 80416 Mater accorded all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Fee: \$5.00 By	BRALL Annie Hornyak	Beioro me:	matrument to be it:	oard of directors; and each of voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL
Western Bank P.O. Box 1438 Coos Bay, OR 97420 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording relow to: Robert D. Bolvin 110 N. 6th Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Jutil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Fee: \$5.00 Fee: \$5.00	CF OF COmmission expires 8/18/91	Notary Public for Orego	matrument to be it:	ourd of directors; and each of voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) (If executed by a corporation,
After recording return to: RODert D. Boivin 110 N. 6th Klamath Falls, OR 97601 MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all insistements shall be sent to the fellowing address. Fee: \$5.00 By	Bobby Gene Head & Erika Kate Head	Notary Public for Orego	n STATE OF OR County of	erd of directors; and each of voluntary ect and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) (If executed by a corporation affix corporate seel) EGON, Klamath }ss.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk MAME Fee: \$5.00 By	Bobby Gene Head & Erika Kate Head GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Western Bank P.O. Box 1438 Coos Bay, OR 97420	Notary Public for Orego	n STATE OF OR County of I certify th was received for ofOctober at2:25	voluntary ect and each of voluntary ect and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seel) EGON, Klamath ss. at the within instrument record on the 13th. day 19
Fee: \$5.00 By Am In Deputy	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Western Bank P.O. Box 1438 Coos Bay, OR 97420 GRANTES'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mier recording relum to: Robert D. Boivin 110 N. 6th Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Beloro me: Notary Public for Orego My commission expires: 	n STATE OF OF County of I certify th was received for ofOctober at2:25o'ck in book/reel/vo page18580 ment/microfilm. Record of Morta	voluntary ect and each of voluntary ect and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) (If executed by a corporation effix corporation effix corporate seel) (If executed by a corporation effix corporate seel) (If executed by a corporation set (If executed by a corporation effix corporation (If executed by a corporation set(I) (If executed by a corporation effix corporation (If executed by a corporation (If execute
the second se	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Western Bank P.O. Box 1438 Coos Bay, OR 97420 GRANTES'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Robert D. Boivin 110 N. 6th Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	STATE OF OF County of I certify th was received for ofOctober at225ock in book/reel/vo page18580 ment/microfilm Record of Mort Witness County affixed.	Voluntary ect and deach of voluntary ect and dead. (OFFICIAL SEAL) (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seei] (If executed by a corporation, affix corporation, (If executed by a corporation, affix corporation, (If executed by a corporation, affix corporation, affix corporation, affix corporation, affix corporation, (If executed by a corporation, affix corporation, affix corporation, affix corporation, affix corporation, (If executed by a corporation, affix corporation,